
Frankincense CO2 (Somalia)Common Name

Botanical Name Boswellia carteri

Country of Origin Somalia

Cultivation Method Conventional

Extraction Method CO2 Extraction

Plant Part Resin

Lot # 25288CO2

Manufacturing Date 6/24

Best by Date 6/29

General Data

Physical Constants

Specific Gravity @20˚C 0.870 - 0.930

Refractive Index @20˚C 1.475 - 1.493

Optical Rotation @20˚C na

Specifications (Range)

Certificate of Analysis

SKU 198SKU

Appearance

Color Pale yellow

Odor Resinous/coniferous

Page 1

Original Swiss Aromatics
www.originalswissaromatics.com
contact@originalswissaromatics.com
Tel: 1-415-479-9120
Fax: 1-415-479-0614

Frankincense CO2 (Somalia)



Original Swiss Aromatics
www.originalswissaromatics.com
contact@originalswissaromatics.com
Tel: 1-415-479-9120 Fax: 1-415-479-0614

This Essential Oil is a 100% pure and natural product. It does not contain any artificial ingredients or adulteration of any kind to the
best of our knowledge. The analysis and statements herein constitute information available to Original Swiss Aromatics. This product is
guaranteed by Original Swiss Aromatics to be of excellent quality.

alpha-pinene

alpha Thujene

Sabinene

beta Myrcene

p-Cymene

Limonene

35,1

1,4

2,3

3,6

1,9

8,5

Main Components Value %

beta Caryophyllene

Serratol / Incensole

Incensole acetate

Octyl acetate

3,5

11,8

0,40

1,8

Page 2

The level of these substances is based on statistical analytical data and is not measured on each batch.

Certificate of Analysis


