



**Certificate of Analysis**  
**Frankincense CO2 (Somalia)**

Original Swiss Aromatics  
 www.originalswissaromatics.com  
 contact@originalswissaromatics.com  
 Tel: 1-415-479-9120  
 Fax: 1-415-479-0614

**General Data**

Common Name	Frankincense CO2 (Somalia)
Botanical Name	Boswellia carteri
Country of Origin	Somalia
Cultivation Method	Conventional
Extraction Method	CO2 Extraction
Plant Part	Resin
SKU	SKU 198
Lot #	25288CO2
Manufacturing Date	6/24
Best by Date	6/29

**Appearance**

Color	Pale yellow
Odor	Resinous/coniferous

**Physical Constants**

**Specifications (Range)**

Specific Gravity @20°C	0.870 - 0.930
Refractive Index @20°C	1.475 - 1.493
Optical Rotation @20°C	na



## Certificate of Analysis

Main Components	Value %
alpha-pinene	35,1
alpha Thujene	1,4
Sabinene	2,3
beta Myrcene	3,6
p-Cymene	1,9
Limonene	8,5
beta Caryophyllene	3,5
Serratol / Incensole	11,8
Incensole acetate	0,40
Octyl acetate	1,8

The level of these substances is based on statistical analytical data and is not measured on each batch.

This Essential Oil is a 100% pure and natural product. It does not contain any artificial ingredients or adulteration of any kind to the best of our knowledge. The analysis and statements herein constitute information available to Original Swiss Aromatics. This product is guaranteed by Original Swiss Aromatics to be of excellent quality.

Original Swiss Aromatics  
[www.originalswissaromatics.com](http://www.originalswissaromatics.com)  
[contact@originalswissaromatics.com](mailto:contact@originalswissaromatics.com)  
 Tel: 1-415-479-9120 Fax: 1-415-479-0614